
STAFFETTA 4X25

REZZATO NUOTO 1'17'13
CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'24'62
AQUASPORT BAGNOLO "A" 1'26'40
SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 1'27'06
ALBATROS a.s.d. 2'07'49

*** 25 FARFALLA FEMMINILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1996
1 96 Moscatelli Camilla EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'20'88

1999
1 99 Scaroni Michela REZZATO NUOTO 0'23'52

*** 25 FARFALLA MASCHILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1996
1 96 Fona Mattia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

 1997
1 97 Testone Corrado CENTRO F.I.N DESENZANO 0'19'41
2 97 Scropetta Enrico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'21'12
3 97 Steide Giulio EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1998
1 98 Fioriti Abraham CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'20''07
2 98 Gervasio Pasquale BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'49'18

*** 25 DORSO FEMMINILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1998
1 98 Savoldi Marta AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'23'86
2 98 Favalli Beatrice SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'24'35
3 98 Camarrota Vanessa BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'24'54
4 98 Seroli Giulia AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'24'85
5 98 Verzelletti Elena G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'26'02

6 98 Danieli Zaira REZZATO NUOTO 0'26'38
7 98 Brattini Martina CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'27'01
8 98 Albrigo Alessia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'13
9 98 Roccio Giulia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'29
10 98 Brontesi Greta CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'27'29



11 98 Mor Elisa SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'40
12 98 Colombo Arianna SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'47
13 98 Susia Francesca SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'85
14 98 Ricci Giorgia REZZATO NUOTO 0'27'90
15 98 Molinari Jessica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'95
16 98 Berardi Noemi BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'28'76
17 98 Malvicini Giulia VEROLANUOTO 0'29'03
18 98 Bussachetti Marina REZZATO NUOTO 0'29'41
19 98 Spano Girogia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'31'67
20 98 Alfano Michela TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'33'05
21 98 Montanari Ilaria AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'34'29
22 98 Demasi Paola ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'35'24
23 98 Brognoli Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'39'51
24 98 Botturini Marcella CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
25 98 Bianchetti Alice EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
26 98 Andreis Chiara G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
27 98 Cremonesi Elena SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
28 98 Boninsegna Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
29 98 Svanera Roberta BLUSPORT GHEDI r
30 98 Tognazzi Martina AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
31 98 Giardina Nadia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
32 98 Corradelli Giulia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
33 98 Carbonini Isabel AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
34 98 Marchi Serena ALBATROS a.s.d. r
35 98 Veronesi Kalkidan TUATHA-DE' TEAM r
36 98 Verzelletti Laura SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
37 98 Murdocca Sara ALBATROS a.s.d. r



1999
1 99 Gussago Anna G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'52
2 99 Sanfilippo Giada G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'74
3 99 Bertoli Lia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'23
4 99 Spalenza Martina ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'28'40
5 99 Lorenzoni Marta SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'48
6 99 Leoci Benedetta SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'29'68
7 99 Botti Elisa ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'30'01
8 99 Quadri Jessica AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'30'62
9 99 Appodia Elisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'31'19
10 99 Soldati Rita AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'31'31
11 99 Panzarino Martina G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'32'42
12 99 Berzoni Virginia VEROLANUOTO 0'32'58
13 99 Circosta Simona ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'33'26
14 99 Capretti Isabel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'33'99
15 99 Domenighini Nadia ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'37'00
16 99 Savoldi Alessandra SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'37'59
17 99 Bombardieri Natasha CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'42'16
18 99 Bontempi Martina CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
19 99 Bertoni Virginia VEROLANUOTO r
20 99 Bellini Veronica CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
21 99 Nmerletti Nicole SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
22 99 Bignoni Cecilia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
23 99 Cavagnini Giada CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r

2000
1 00 Muscojona Angelica CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'32'20
2 00 Piccolo Martina ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'32'82
3 00 Parzani Francesca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'33'38
4 00 Manenti Benedetta VEROLANUOTO r



*** 25 DORSO MASCHILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1997
1 97 Viazzo Giacomo CENTRO F.I.N DESENZANO 0'22'60
2 97 La Bruna Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'24'02
3 97 Chiari Nicolò AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'24'50
4 97 Libro Mario SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'24'76
5 97 Malgaritta Nicola SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'24'92
6 97 Comito Gabriele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'25'10
7 97 Baronio Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'26'12
8 97 Benedetti Mattia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'26'12
9 97 Parzani Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'26'62
10 97 Ghidini Manuel ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'27'16
11 97 Brunelli Carlo AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'28'31
12 97 Melzani Aron CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'28'59
13 97 Papa Jan SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'65
14 97 Zacchini Michele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'29'47
15 97 Bandera Luca CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
16 97 De Paul Alberto CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
17 97 Cattane Federico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
18 97 Montanari Maurizio CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
19 97 Stella Francesco AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
20 97 Vedovelli Samuele CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
21 97 Botti Mattia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
22 97 Smadelli Giovanni CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
23 97 Filippini Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
24 97 Pedercini Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r

1998
1 98 Chiari Diego Manuel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'21'24
2 98 Bai Cesare SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'22'13
3 98 Buccelleni Angelo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'22'38
4 98 Marinelli Federico AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'23'20
5 98 Duretto Alessandro CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'23'42
6 98 Licursi Gianluca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'24'46
7 98 Santarelli Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'24'55
8 98 Rampini Giorgio AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'25'40
9 98 Carra Nicolas EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'25'61
10 98 Palermo Alessandro CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'26'65
11 98 Gorni Thomas REZZATO NUOTO 0'28'40
12 98 Migliorati Tommaso REZZATO NUOTO 0'28'78
13 98 Pasotti Matteo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'90
14 98 Bugatti Marco ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'29'33
15 98 Bertussi Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'29'56



16 98 Cavalletto Leonardo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'29'82
17 98 Claudio Alessandro AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'30'04
18 98 Bargagli Michele CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'30'16
19 98 Melani Roberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'30'40
20 98 Baratta Edoardo BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'30'92
21 98 Loda Simone CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'31'37
22 98 Albertini Matteo ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'31'52
23 98 Boggiani Luca SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
24 98 Bertuzzi Gabriele SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
25 98 Rossi Jacopo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
26 98 Lusenti Cesare SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
27 98 Heida Simone CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
28 98 Bresciani Michele CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
29 98 Zaniboni Paolo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
30 98 Bertollo Giulio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
31 98 Vezzola Valerio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
32 98 Toscani Alessandro CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
33 98 Gorini Ennio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
34 98 Svanera Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
35 98 Rivadossi Alberto ALBATROS a.s.d. r

1999
1 99 Rizzi Enrico SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'23'45
2 99 Monti Claudio CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'23'85
3 99 Prederi Simone AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'23'91
4 99 Lamberti Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'24'26
5 99 Angilella Davide SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'25'82
6 99 Pezzotti Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'26'38
7 99 Turini Paolo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'26'95
8 99 Rossi Massimo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'28'05
9 99 Alfano Davide TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'32'33
10 99 Vecchia Juri SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'32'75
11 99 Motta Davide CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'32'90
12 99 Codignola Davide REZZATO NUOTO 0'33'00
13 99 Niboli Federico CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'33'49
14 99 Braga Federico CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'33'82
15 99 Sotgiu Miguel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'34'42
16 99 Quaggiotti Roberto CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'34'67
17 99 Dacosi Luca ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'39'41
18 99 Dacosi Matteo ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'41'53
19 99 Balestrieri Maurizio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
20 99 Bocchi Tommaso G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
21 99 Duina Andrea EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
22 99 Ghedi Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
23 99 Moreni Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
24 99 Veronesi Teddy TUATHA-DE' TEAM r

2000
1 00 Lamberti Michele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'30'12
2 00 Palermo Ivano CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'35'38
3 00 Ferraro Michael ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'59'71



*** 50 DORSO FEMMINILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1996
1 96 Scalvini Giorgia CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'50'57
2 96 Mazzoldi Giulia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'55'56
3 96 Oliva Matilde CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'56'72
4 96 Giummo Martina CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'56'82
5 96 Arrigoni Agata VEROLANUOTO 1'15'00
6 96 Pasinetti Silvia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
7 96 Foccoli Jessica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
8 96 Franceschini Alice CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
9 96 Carè Giulia EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1997
1 97 Pilenghi Giorgia AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'45'13
2 97 Matteis Lisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'52'84
3 97 Maltauro Greta CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'55'40
4 97 Bonavolta M. Teresa CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'55'54
5 97 Marini Ilaria AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'58'07
6 97 Ferrati Elisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'59'21
7 97 Cima Giulia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'59'82
8 97 Savoldi Chiara G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'00'49
9 97 Bocchio Paola VEROLANUOTO 1'01'97
10 97 Vergna Laura SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 1'03'24
11 97 Vezzoli Benedetta G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'03'26
12 97 Maffeis Martina AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 1'04'26
13 97 Zanetti Giada EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 1'07'99
14 97 Ganelli Noemi G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'10'61
15 97 Bassi Chiara CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 1'17'75
16 97 Dada Debora AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
17 97 Agazzi Giada AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
18 97 Cominelli Laura SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
19 97 Girelli Luana AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
20 97 Cocchi Silvia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
21 97 Tognazzi Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
22 97 Zanetti Laura CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
23 97 Beretta Francesca CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
24 97 Russo Chiara SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
25 97 Boldini Francesca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

1998
1 98 Niboli Giorgia CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'49'71
2 98 Venturini Cristina REZZATO NUOTO 0'52'63
3 98 Accardi Elena REZZATO NUOTO 0'53'81
4 98 Alberti Chiara CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'59'02
5 98 Cattivelli Camilla REZZATO NUOTO 1'00'11
6 98 Germinasi Claudia EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 1'01'83
7 98 Cartella Sabrina EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r



*** 50 DORSO MASCHILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1995
1 95 Facchini William G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'52'02
2 95 Manenti Mirko G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
3 95 Arrigoni Egon EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1996
1 96 Mainardi Daniele AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'43'81
2 96 Zanetti Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'48'83
3 96 Fregoni Alessandro AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'51'00
4 96 Franchini Alberto BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'51'77
5 96 Bonaglia Matteo BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'55'03
6 96 Mainardi Paolo AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'56'96
7 96 Spalenza Flavio ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'59'23
8 96 Borghesi Cristian G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'59'72
9 96 Doneda Cristiano EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 1'02'35
10 96 Zanetti Andrea EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 1'03'69
11 96 Smania Michele CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO r
12 96 Serventi Matteo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
13 96 Gozio Andrea EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
14 96 Rossi Giovanni EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
15 96 Toscani Alberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
16 96 Cagnazzo Francesco G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

1997
1 97 Sedaboni Paolo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'46'31
2 97 Bertelli Stefano CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'47'77
3 97 Caldera Nicola REZZATO NUOTO 0'48'52
4 97 Pavoni Davide CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'48'64
5 97 Ruffini Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'48'79
6 97 Salvetti Umberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'50'80
7 97 Melani Enrico CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'52'41
8 97 Dossena Diego ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'54'05
9 97 Cavazzana Thomas REZZATO NUOTO 0'55'30
10 97 Catalano Francesco ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'59'74
11 97 Berardi Fabio G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'00'02
12 97 Savoldi Luca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
13 97 Manovali Simone CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
14 97 Avanzini Luca CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
15 97 Fusi Luca ALBATROS a.s.d. r



*** 25 RANA FEMMINILE***

1998
1 98 Contessi Francesca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'39
2 98 Nestorini Cristina CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'29'40
3 98 Savoldi Marta AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'32'16
4 98 Ciccone Irene AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'38'27
5 98 Bianchetti Alice EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1999
1 99 Scaroni Michela REZZATO NUOTO 0'27'78

*** 25 RANA MASCHILE***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1997
1 97 Buccelleni Angelo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'25'27
2 97 Viazzo Giacomo CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'25'63
3 97 Meini Diego REZZATO NUOTO 0'28'63
4 97 Brunelli Carlo AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'31'97
5 97 Cattane Federico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
6 97 Belotti Cristian G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
7 97 Martinelli Marco CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO r
8 97 Pedercini Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r

1998
1 98 Licursi Gianluca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'25'27
2 98 Cozlac Alessio REZZATO NUOTO 0'26'06
3 98 Coggi Mirko TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'26'52
4 98 Poli Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'17
5 98 Ballasina Max SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'29
6 98 Bolognini Davide TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'27'51
7 98 Santarelli Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'58
8 98 Rampini Giorgio AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'28'23
9 98 Carra Nicolas EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'29'34
10 98 Marinelli Federico AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'30'46
11 98 Bertagna Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'32'68
12 98 Zanola Matteo REZZATO NUOTO r
13 98 Zanetti Davide CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
14 98 Marconi Alessandro CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
15 98 Manenti Giovanni VEROLANUTO r



1999
1 99 Tonoli Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'29'89
2 99 Tiso Federico REZZATO NUOTO 0'30'05
3 99 Prederi Simone AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'31'40
4 99 Niboli Federico CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'37'38

*** 50 RANA FEMMINILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1996
1 96 Dalla Bona Martina EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'49'95
2 96 Pini Fabiana G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'02'20
3 96 Ghidini Ilaria G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'03'86
4 96 Quaresmini Federica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'06'91
5 96 Ruggeri Michelle G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
6 96 Carè Giulia EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1997
1 97 Agazzi Giada AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'53'90
2 97 Squassina Camilla CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'55'22
3 97 Mattias Lisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'01'92
4 97 Sangalli Monica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'07'74
5 97 Anelli Benedetta VEROLANUOTO 1'10'21
6 97 Savoldi Chiara G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'11'21
7 97 Moreschi Susy G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
8 97 Beretta Francesca CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
9 97 Bocchio Paola VEROLANUOTO r

1998
1 98 Fogazzi Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'52'95
2 98 Accardi Elena REZZATO NUOTO 0'57'07
3 98 Rama Camilla G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'57'66
4 98 Bagnalasta Chiara AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'58'92
5 98 Zanoni Rebecca CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'06'52



*** 50 RANA MASCHILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1995
1 95 Bocchi Davide G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
2 95 Bellomi Davide G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'53'26
3 95 Schiavi Iari G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'58'00

1996
1 96 Pezzali Andrea AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'54'08
2 96 Zanetti Andrea EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'59'40
3 96 Pini Alessio CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'01'89
4 96 Rossi Giovanni EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1997
1 97 Stabile Daniel ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'49'06
2 97 Caldera Nicola REZZATO NUOTO 0'58'84
3 97 Garoli Cristian VEROLANUOTO 1'00'77
4 97 Cavazzana Thomas REZZATO NUOTO 1'02'94
5 97 Mascarino Stefano G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
6 97 Pasqualini Alessandro G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
7 97 Fardelli Ludovico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

*** 25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1998
1 98 Nestorini Cristina CEMTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'22'22
2 98 Molinari Jessica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'22'87
3 98 Brattini Martina CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'22'93
4 98 Favalli Beatrice SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'23'31
5 98 Verzelletti Elena G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'24'16
6 98 Seroli Giulia AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'24'28
7 98 Busacchetti Marina REZZATO NUOTO 0'25'38
8 98 Susio Francesca SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'25'88
9 98 Ciccone Irene AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'26'04
10 98 Roccio Giulia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'26'06
11 98 Malvicini Giulia VEROLANUOTO 0'27'19
12 98 Albrigo Alessia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'52
13 98 Brontesi Greta CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'29'00
14 98 Colombo Arianna SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'30'29
15 98 Mor Elisa SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'32'50
16 98 Spano Michela SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'33'61
17 98 Soldati Rita AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'34'41
18 98 Andreis Chiara G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
19 98 Cremonesi Elena SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
20 98 Tognazzi Martina AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
21 98 Carbonini Isabel AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
22 98 Veronesi Kalkidan TUATHA-DE' TEAM r



1999
1 99 Gussago Anna G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'25'54
2 99 Appodia Elisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'52
3 99 Bertoli Lia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'29'55
4 99 Quadri Jessica AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'29'87
5 99 Leoci Benedetta SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'30'01
6 99 Alfano Michela TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'32'56
7 99 Lorenzoni Marta SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'34'92
8 99 Sanfilippo Giada G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'36'08
9 99 Capretti Isabel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'36'79
10 99 Brognoli Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'38'24
11 99 Merletti Nicole SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
12 99 Bontempi Martina CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r

2000
1 00 Parzani Francesca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'29'06
2 00 Muscojona Angelica CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'37'25

*** 25 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE ***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1997
1 97 Scopeta Enrico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'20'04
2 97 Garoli Cristian VEROLANUOTO 0'20'10
3 97 La Bruna Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'20'45
4 97 Malgaritta Nicola SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'20'75
5 97 Parzani andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'23'09
6 97 Chiari Nicolò AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'23'87
7 97 Berardi Fabio G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'24'10
8 97 Comito Gabriele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'24'37
9 97 Meini Diego REZZATO NUOTO 0'25'81
10 97 Benedetti Mattia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'26'10
11 97 Libro Mario SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'27'42
12 97 Zacchini Michele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'98
13 97 Ghidini Manuel ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'32'19
14 97 Bandera Luca CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
15 97 De Paul Alberto CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
16 97 Montanari Maurizio CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
17 97 Belotti Cristian G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
18 97 Botti Mattia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
19 97 Stella Francesco AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
20 97 Filippini Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
21 97 Martinelli Marco CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO r
22 97 Avanzini Luca CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
23 97 Steyde Giulio EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
24 97 Papa Jan SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r



1998
1 98 Fioriti Abraham CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'17'33
2 98 Ballasina Max SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'18'62
3 98 Chiari Diego Manuel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'19'94
4 98 Poli Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'20'00
5 98 Bai Cesare SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'20'02
6 98 Gervasio Pasquale BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'20'77
7 98 Duretto Alessandro CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'21'16
8 98 Coggi Mirko TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'22'56
9 98 Angilella Davide SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'22'56
10 98 Melani Roberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'22'97
11 98 Gorni Thomas REZZATO NUOTO 0'23'24
12 98 Cozlac Alessio REZZATO NUOTO 0'23'29
13 98 Claudio Alessandro AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'24'14
14 98 Bargagli Michele CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'24'52
15 98 Bugatti Marco ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'25'32
16 98 Bolognini Davide TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'25'73
17 98 Palermo Alessandro CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'26'40
18 98 Bertagna Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'26'96
19 98 Bertussi Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'27'60
20 98 Migliorati Tommaso REZZATO NUOTO 0'28'73
21 98 Pasotti Matteo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'30'36
22 98 Loda Simone CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'30'82
23 98 Cavalletto Leonardo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'31'32
24 98 Zanola Matteo REZZATO NUOTO r
25 98 Zaniboni Paolo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
26 98 Rossi Jacopo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
27 98 Marconi Alessandro CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
28 98 Lusenti Cesare SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
29 98 Boggiani Luca SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
30 98 Vezzola Valerio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
31 98 Bertuzzi Gabriele SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
32 98 Heida Simone CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
33 98 Svanera Andrea G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
34 98 Zanetti Davide CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
35 98 Bertollo Giulio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r



1999
1 99 Lamberti Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'21'64
2 99 Tonoli Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'21'94
3 99 Monti Claudio CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'22'02
4 99 Tisi Federico REZZATO NUOTO 0'23'62
5 99 Turini Paolo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'27'11
6 99 Rizzi Enrico SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'28'07
7 99 Rossi Massimo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'29'07
8 99 Codignola Davide REZZATO NUOTO 0'30'51
9 99 Pezzotti Lorenzo SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'31'13
10 99 Motta Davide CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'31'46
11 99 Vecchia Juri SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 0'32'25
12 99 Quaggiotti Roberto CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'34'99
13 99 Alfanoi Davide TUATHA-DE' TEAM 0'35'00
14 99 Sotgiu Miguel CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'35'74
15 99 Braga Federico CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'37'69
16 99 Balestrieri Maurizio CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
17 99 Bocchi Tommaso G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
18 99 Veronesi Teddy TUATHA-DE' TEAM r

2000
1 00 Lamberti Michele G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'28'05

2 00 Banalotti Marco CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'33'79

3 00 Vezzola Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
4 00 Palermo Ivano CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r

***50 STILE  LIBERO FEMMINILE***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1994/1995
1 95 Franceschini Silvia EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'39'73
2 95 Bosetti Sara EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'41'69
3 95 Rizzini Laura G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'42'90
4 95 Rama Martina G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'44'06
5 95 Gandossi Chiara G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'45'33

6 94 Maifrini Marika EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'50'21
7 95 Guerini Laura G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'52'45
8 95 Varzelletti Delia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
9 95 Steyde Marina EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
10 95 Montagnini Beatrice EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r



1996
1 96 Dalla Bona Martina EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'42'06
2 96 Moscatelli Camilla EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'45'13
3 96 Giummo Martina CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'47'54
4 96 Bonavolta M. Teresa CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'47'99
5 96 Scalvini Giorgia CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'48'53
6 96 Mazzoldi Giulia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'49'96
7 96 Olivo Matilde CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'53'19
8 96 Ghidini Ilaria G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'55'33
9 96 Pini Fabiana G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'56'76
10 96 Quaresmini Federica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'01'74
11 96 Serventi Matteo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
12 96 Ruggeri Michelle G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
13 96 Pasinetti Silvia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

14 96 Franceschini Alice CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
15 96 Foccoli Jessica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

1997
1 97 Squassina Camilla CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'43'81
2 97 Pilenghi Giorgia AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'45'28
3 97 Agazzi Giada AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'49'19
4 97 Maltauro Greta CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'51'51
5 97 Sangalli Monica G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'57'00
6 97 Maffei Martina AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'57'20
7 97 Gervasio Marianna BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'57'84
8 97 Ferrari Miriana BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'00'53
9 97 Vergna Laura SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 1'01'27
10 97 Ferrati Elisa G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'02'57
11 97 Forlani Eleonora G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'04'59
12 97 Marini Ilaria AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 1'05'01
13 97 Cima Giulia SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 1'06'35
14 97 Vezzoli Benedetta G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'07'16
15 97 Zanetti Giada EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 1'09'36
16 97 Ganelli Noemi G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 1'22'00
17 97 Cominelli Laura SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r
18 97 Cocchi Silvia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
19 97 Tognazzi Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
20 97 Zeli Martina BLUSPORT GHEDI r
21 97 Moreschi Susy G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
22 97 Zanetti Laura CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA r
23 97 Russo Chiara SOGEIS MONTICHIARI r



1998
1 98 Temponi Giorgia REZZATO NUOTO 0'41'96
2 98 Fogazzi Rebecca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'45'28
3 98 Contessi Francesca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'47'06
4 98 Rama Camilla G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'49'23
5 98 Niboli Giorgia CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'50'27
6 98 Bagnalasta Chiara AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'50'60
7 98 Cattivelli Camilla REZZATO NUOTO 0'53'64
8 98 Danieli Zaira REZZATO NUOTO 0'56'48
9 98 Ricci Giorgia REZZATO NUOTO 0'56'72
10 98 Germiniasi Claudia EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'57'09
11 98 Zanoni Rebecca CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'00'16
12 98 Alberti Chiara CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 1'00'93
13 98 Botturini Marcella CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
14 98 Boninsegna Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r

***50 STILE  LIBERO MASCHILE***

ANNO NOME SOCIETA'

1993/1994
1 93 Gamba Marco EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'31'46
2 93 Faustini Simone EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'37'52
1 94 Sbaraini Luca G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'38'85
1 93 Fornabaio Giovanni G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'39'59
2 93 Papotto Fabrizio EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'40'19
6 93 Manovali Luca CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
7 93 Gigola Luca EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r

1995
1 95 Bellomi Davide G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'42'42
2 95 Schiavi Iari G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'43'80
3 95 Facchini William G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'44'71
4 95 Rossi Lorenzo EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'57'39
5 95 Bocchi Davide G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
6 95 Manenti Mirko G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
7 95 Arrigoni Egon EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r



1996
1 96 Mainardi Daniele AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'38'91
2 96 Pezzali Andrea AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'44'03
3 96 Zanetti Matteo G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'47'13
4 96 Mainardi Paolo AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'47'16
5 96 Pini Alessio CERTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'47'57
6 96 Borghesi Cristian G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. 0'48'52
7 96 Fregoni Alessandro AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'49'45
8 96 Doneda Cristiano EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0'56'73
9 96 Smania Michele CERTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO r
10 96 Cagnazzo Francesco G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
11 96 Toscani Alberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r
12 96 Gozio Andrea EUROPA SPORTING CLUB r
13 96 Fona Matia G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l.

1997
1 97 Testone Corrado CERTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'37'04
2 97 Melani Enrico CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'42'97
3 97 Bertelli Stefano CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'43'81
4 97 Sedaboni Paolo CENTRO F.I.N. BRESCIA 0'44'18

5 97 Andreoni Diego REZZATO NUOTO 0'44'97
6 97 Salvetti Umberto CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'47'58
7 97 Dossena Diego ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'48'20
8 97 Stabile Daniel ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'49'09
9 97 Pavoni Davide CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'49'57
10 97 Melzani Aron CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'52'84
11 97 Catalano Francesco ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'55'20
12 97 Ruffini Matteo CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 0'59'92
13 97 Baronio Andrea CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' 1'00'86
14 97 Pelizzari Filippo REZZATO NUOTO r
15 97 Savoldi Luca AQUASPORT BAGNOLO r
16 97 Fardelli Ludovico G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
17 97 Pasqualini Alessandro G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r

18 97 Mascarino Stefano G.A.M. TEAM s.r.l. r
19 97 Manovali Simone CANOTTIERI GARDA SAL0' r


